

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 15, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
117	123504, 123505, 123506	LM1C-961-F25, N501; LM1C-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,408,370.62	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$3,058,737.58	
118	123507, 123510	LM1D-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,763,663.80	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,063,376.60	
119	123511, 123512, 123513	LM1E-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	RUSSELL	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,169,439.99	
120	123514, 123515	LM1F-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,994,507.19	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,431,574.55	
121	123516, 123517, 123518	LM1G-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,875,049.15	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,236,291.85	
124	123522, 123523	PM1C-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SCOTT	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,896,215.11	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,163,140.73	
126	123525, 123526	PM1E-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	TAZEWELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,799,209.68	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,097,825.41	
224	123416, 123417, 123418	LM20-080-F24, P401; LM2A-080-F24, P401; LM2B-962-F24, P401	I-581S; VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOVRT	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,559,509.91	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,597,884.64	
233	123419, 123420	PM2T-017-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,277,086.57	
234	123422	PM2U-031-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,819,945.79	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,841,174.34	
235	123423, 123424	PM2V-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,387,640.37	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$6,138,351.18	
315	123089	PM3H-041-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$8,199,500.00	\$
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$10,219,930.07	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 15, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
321	123093	PM3C-963-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,104,777.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,276,777.33	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,167,000.00	
429	124041, 124042	LM4A-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,854,845.33	
430	124043	LM41-026-F24, P401	0085	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$622,469.36	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$735,742.05	
439	124106	PM4G-020-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,171,287.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,455,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,840,613.40	
440	124112	PM4J-020-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,798,927.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,599,144.55	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,669,777.00	
521	123976, 123978, 123994	PM5B-965-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,080,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,837,856.42	
524	123783, 123982, 123985	PM5F-099-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	YORK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,328,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$5,401,335.56	
525	123987	PM5M-047-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,969,173.99	\$
635	123487, 123488	PM6G-966-F24,P401	0602; VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	GLOUCESTER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,266,777.00	
						L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,465,726.71	
640	114897, 123496	9999-088-730,N501; PM6H-088-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,100,047.47	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,178,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,410,116.08	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 15, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
642	122733	PM62-088-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,005,035.47	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,128,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,144,366.69	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,382,291.30	
712	123553, 123554	PM7A-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	LOUISA	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,898,566.43	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,947,232.60	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,069,972.98	
828	123324	LM8A-081-F24,N501	I-81 NB	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,743,427.33	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,817,200.65	
829	123344, 123345	PM8S-082-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$857,612.04	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$917,427.36	
830	123341, 124010	PM8A-968-F24,501; PM8A-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	BATH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,185,630.50	\$
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,656,488.98	
831	123342, 123343	PM8J-968-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$3,599,579.12	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,925,978.00	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$4,641,511.84	
930	123644	LM9C-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,177,085.10	
931	123655	LM9A-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,849,690.56	
933	123713	LM9B-029-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,529,782.14	
935	123651	PM9Q-076-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,066,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,238,024.47	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,271,640.41	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,755,481.69	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,168,447.12	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 15, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
936	123645	PM9K-053-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,015,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,032,555.55	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$3,090,703.89	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,456,347.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,889,226.64	
939	123718	PM9D-029-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,167,555.56	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,262,999.47	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,420,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,534,051.63	
J63	122598	9999-964-805, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$5,403,028.80	\$
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$7,883,665.00	
J77	118122	9999-961-678, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,245,646.46	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,278,490.00	
K08	115540, 116164, 116168	0081-139-256,C501; 0081-139-257,C501; 9999-098-840,C501	0081; 1-81; 9999	Bristol	WYTHE	B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$53,585,000.00	
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$59,841,510.00	
						V037	JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$65,546,071.45	
						A780	A.L.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$65,919,335.84	
K30	120743	0223-057-601,B611	0223	Fredericksburg	MATHEWS	K1805	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,249,400.00	\$
K33	110000	0641-002-951, B681	0641	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$993,417.71	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,324,850.00	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$1,345,980.00	
						B728	STONEWALL BRIDGE, INC.	\$1,403,044.00	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$1,880,407.50	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,918,731.60	
K34	122725	HRRR-963-657, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PRINCE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$818,104.93	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,044,288.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for November 15, 2023

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
K35	122556	BRDG-966-629,N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$685,094.84	
						E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$707,540.28	
						M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$838,711.40	
						D2652	DEANGELO CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC	\$978,478.09	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,387,346.60	
						I173	INSULATION SPECIALTIES, INCORPORATED	\$2,870,206.70	
K37	16314	0641-099-200, C501	0641	Hampton Roads	YORK	B978	HENRY S BRANSCOME, L.L.C.	\$3,846,416.00	
						H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$4,602,167.71	
K38	120482	0749-035-623, N501	0749	Salem	GILES	B728	STONEWALL BRIDGE, INC.	\$594,951.00	
						C024	A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC.	\$622,935.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$687,655.44	
						B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$972,493.00	
K39	111313	6501-041-784, C501	0501	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$3,209,821.57	
						W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$4,527,148.28	
K40	110766	6045-024-597,C501	0045; 0597; 6045	Lynchburg	CUMBERLAND	C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$2,042,197.04	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$2,303,247.78	
K42	122797	HSIP-062-856, N501	0029	Lynchburg	NELSON	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,450,079.81	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,491,363.00	
K45	123086	9999-964-809,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,436,742.30	\$
K48	122481	BRDG-967-545	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$725,000.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$996,863.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$998,500.00	
						E989	ELITE CONTRACTORS,INC (Used in VA: ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VA)	\$1,155,000.00	